Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN
KART

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

Stok

Fiyat

2.203,95 USD

2.308,95 USD

2.623,95 USD

3.148,95 USD



